/\ DEER PROCESSING

Vv
MENUCHAH

MEATS
QuaLiTY MEATSMITH

SERVICES:

Whole Deer Skinned & Custom Butchered w/ Freezer Wrap:

® Quartered Deer- Per Quarter Fee:
e C(Cape Fee
® Big Ass Deer Fee (Hanging wt. over 150#)

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE: (6LB INCREMENTS)
e QOriginal:
e Maple:

BRATZ: (6LB INCREMENTS)

Original
Apple
Cherry
Garlic Butter

SUMMER SAUSAGE: (12 LB INCREMENTS)

e Smoke BBQ
e QOriginal

SNACK STIX: (12 LB INCREMENTS)

e Smoke BBQ
e Original

Whole Muscle Jerky (5Ib Min)
ADD INS: (To any specialty)

e Cheddar Cheese
e Pepper Jack Cheese
e Jalapenos

$115.00

$30.00
$35.00
$10.00

$3.00/Ib

$4.00/Ib

$5.00/Ib

$6.00/Ib

$8.00/Ib

$1.00/1b
$1.00/1b
$0.50/1b



